Permaculture Design Course

Occidental Arts and Ecology Center

Daily Schedule:

Agenda:

Sat. Sept. 25

Sun. Sept. 26

Mon. Sept. 27

Tues. Sept. 28

Wed. Sept. 29

Thurs. Sept. 30

Fri. Oct. 1

Sat. Oct. 2

Sun. Oct. 3

Breakfast
AM Session
Lunch

PM Session
Dinner

Eve Session

AM

Check-in/Overview,
Community Process,
Ethics & Principles

Pattern Observation
Pattern Application

Hands on: Organic
Gardening & Seed
Saving w/ Dougo

Animals, Aquaculture
& Wildlife Habitat

(e L oo

Dryland Strategies,
Water Harvesting, Swales
Erosion Control, Keyline

Passive Solar
& Active Solar/Alt. Energy
All Day Tour: Penny’s

Permie Wonderland

DAY OFF!!!

September 25 — October 8, 2004

7:30 - 8:30
9:00 - 12:00
12:30 - 1:30
2:00 - 5:30
6:00 - 7:00
7:30 - 9:30
PM
Arrival/Housing

Site orientation

Zone & Sector,
Lay of the land
Tour w/ Brock

Design Process
Design Teams

Agroforestry, Guilds,
Perennial Polyculture

Hands-on @ Ocean

Song w/ Ben Fahrer.
Soils, compost, mulch

Hands on: Layout
& dig a swale
Road Winterizing

Adam Wolpert: Int.

Comm., Land Trusts,

Group process

w/ various
hands-on projects

No Lunch on Site!!

EVE

Intros./Video:
Global Gardener

Slides: Penny's
Permaculture
Overview

Slides: Dougo's
Veggie Biodiversity &
Seed Saving

Dave Henson’s
Global Corporatization
Vs. Democracy

Videos: Roof Catchment
& Life in the Soil

Slides: Brock’s
Conservation
Hydrology

Christopher Peck

Permanomics

Design Projects
6:30 Dinner

No Dinner on Site!



Permaculture Design Course
Occidental Arts and Ecology Center
September 25 — October 8, 2004

Agenda Cont.: AM PM EVE
Mon. Oct. 4 Bioremediation Field Trip/Hands-on: Dennis
Greywater, Ponds Brenda Sander’s Martinez
Tues. Oct. 5 Urban PC w/ Josho Somine Hands-on: Forestry Slides:
Tropical Permaculture Fuel load/fire ladder Penny’s
w/ Dennis Nat. Building
Wed. Oct. 6 Alternative Currencies, Michael Presley: Taylor Concert: Hot
PC Credit Union. Maid Farm Tour Buttered Rum
James Stark: Community Jane Hunnicut: Dinner @ 6:30
Gardening Perma Rabbits
Thurs. Oct. 7 Finish Design Projects Design Project Passion Show
Presentations
Fri. Oct. 8 Evaluations
Where to From Here?
Good-byes

Facilitators and Guests:

Penny Livingston
Brock Dolman
Ben Fahrer
Dougo Gosling
Dave Henson
Jane Hunnicut
Dennis Martinez
Josho Somine
James Stark
Christopher Peck
Michael Presley
Adam Wolpert



